Acknowledgements
| Introduction to law and artificial intelligence

Definitions, actors, and concepts

Human rights considerations
Constitutional law challenges

Legal personality and artificial intelligence
Issues of data protection

Tort law approaches

Criminal law

Copyright law

Patent law

Business law, antitrust, and trade secrets
Looking ahead: towards a law of artificial intelligence

vii
viii

17

77

93
108
122
144
164
175

186



