Contents

Ack	nowledgements	vii
Introduction to law and artificial intelligence		viii
1	Definitions, actors, and concepts	1
2	Human rights considerations	17
3	Constitutional law challenges	40
4	Legal personality and artificial intelligence	60
5	Issues of data protection	77
6	Tort law approaches	93
7	Criminal law	108
8	Copyright law	122
9	Patent law	144
10	Business law, antitrust, and trade secrets	164
11	Looking ahead: towards a law of artificial intelligence	175
Inde	ex	186